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- - Elk Island Public Schools
- Council of Ministers of Education Canada - Edmonton Public Schools
- - Fort McMurray Public School Division
- Conseil scolaire FrancoSud - Sahtu Divisional Education Council
- - School District No. 52 (Prince Rupert)
- District scolaire francophone Sud - Grasslands Public Schools
- - Parkland School Division
- Conseil Scolaire Catholique Monavenir - Internationella Engelska Skolan
- Conseil scolaire acadien provincial - Golden Hills School Division No. 75
- Edmonton Islamic Academy - Grande Prairie Public School District
- Peace River North School District 60 - Red Deer Catholic Regional Schools
- Foundations for the Future Charter Academy - Clearview Regional Division #71
- West Island College - The International School of Sanya
- Northwest School Division - Surrey Schools
- School District 91 (Nechako Lakes) - Hill Plain
- Peace River School Division - Peace River South School District #59
- Boys & Girls Clubs Big Brothers Big Sisters of Edmonton & Area - Al Mustafa Academy and Humanitarian Society
- Calgary Board of Education - School District No. 57 (Prince George)
- STEM Innovation Academy - Centre for Autism Services Alberta
- Aspen View Public School Division - Yellowknife Education District No. 1
- Red Deer Public Schools - Greater St. Albert Catholic Schools
- High Prairie School Division #48 - Northern Lights School Division #69
- Grande Yellowhead Public School Division #77 - Colegio Inglés
- - Canadian International Schools
- Edmonton Catholic Schools - Greater Victoria School District
- Prairie Land Public School Division - Teach For Canada-Gakinaamaage
- Bohunt Education Trust - Leading Out: Teach in Australia and New Zealand
- Rundle College Society - Sturgeon Public School Division
- Engage Education Canada - First Nation School Board - Yukon
- Delta School District #37 - anzuk Education
- Chilliwack School District - St. Paul Education Regional Division
- Light of Christ Catholic School Division No.16 - Jobs in Education
- Rocky View Schools - Catholic Independent Schools of the Kamloops Diocese
- Make a Future - Careers in BC Education - Westcoast Connection
- TeacherActive - Grande Prairie & District Catholic Schools
- Christ The Redeemer Catholic Schools - Calgary Catholic School District
- Fort McMurray Roman Catholic Separate School District #32 - TimePlan Education (UK)
- Foresight International Education Center - Living Waters Catholic Schools
- Holy Family Catholic Division - Siksika Board of Education
- St. Albert Public Schools - School District No. 28 (Quesnel)
- Battle River Regional Division #31 - Peace Wapiti Public School Division
- Christian Alliance International School - Frontier School Division
- Canadian International School of Abu Dhabi - Government of Yukon
- Vancouver Island West School District 84 - Rocky Mountain School District No. 6
- East Central Alberta Catholic School Division - Maskwacis Education School Commission
- Black Gold School Division - MAC Islamic School
- Sea to Sky School District - School District No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)
- Bigstone Cree Nation Education Authority - Nanaimo Ladysmith Public Schools
- Little Red River Board of Education - Dehcho Divisional Education Council
- Prospero Teaching - Northland School Division
- Central Okanagan Public School #23 - School District No. 83 (North Okanagan Shuswap)
- Wild Rose School Division - Kee Tas Kee Now Tribal Council Education Authority
- Aurelia Education Ltd. - West Vancouver School District #45
- Lakeland Catholic School Division - Medicine Hat Public School Division
- Fort Vermilion School Division - Canadian Overseas Schools Association
- Foothills School Division #38

La Commission scolaire de langue française de l'Île-du-Prince-Édoua

Commission Scolaire Francophone des Territoires du Nord-Ouest (CSFTNO)

Association of Independent Schools and Colleges in Alberta (AISCA)

Conseil scolaire francophone de la Colombie-Britannique

Bounce Teachers
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- Al Mustafa Academy and Humanitarian Society - Hill Plain
- anzuk Education - Holy Family Catholic Division
- Aspen View Public School Division - Internationella Engelska Skolan
- - Jobs in Education
- Aurelia Education Ltd. - Kee Tas Kee Now Tribal Council Education Authority
- Battle River Regional Division #31 -
- Bigstone Cree Nation Education Authority - Lakeland Catholic School Division
- Black Gold School Division - Leading Out: Teach in Australia and New Zealand
- Bohunt Education Trust - Light of Christ Catholic School Division No.16
- - Little Red River Board of Education
- Boys & Girls Clubs Big Brothers Big Sisters of Edmonton & Area - Living Waters Catholic Schools
- Calgary Board of Education - MAC Islamic School
- Calgary Catholic School District - Make a Future - Careers in BC Education
- Canadian International School of Abu Dhabi - Maskwacis Education School Commission
- Canadian International Schools - Medicine Hat Public School Division
- Canadian Overseas Schools Association - Nanaimo Ladysmith Public Schools
- Catholic Independent Schools of the Kamloops Diocese - Northern Lights School Division #69
- Central Okanagan Public School #23 - Northland School Division
- Centre for Autism Services Alberta - Northwest School Division
- Chilliwack School District - Parkland School Division
- Christ The Redeemer Catholic Schools - Peace River North School District 60
- Christian Alliance International School - Peace River School Division
- Clearview Regional Division #71 - Peace River South School District #59
- Colegio Inglés - Peace Wapiti Public School Division
- - Prairie Land Public School Division
- Conseil scolaire acadien provincial - Prospero Teaching
- Conseil Scolaire Catholique Monavenir - Red Deer Catholic Regional Schools
- - Red Deer Public Schools
- Conseil scolaire FrancoSud - Rocky Mountain School District No. 6
- Council of Ministers of Education Canada - Rocky View Schools
- Dehcho Divisional Education Council - Rundle College Society
- Delta School District #37 - Sahtu Divisional Education Council
- District scolaire francophone Sud - School District 91 (Nechako Lakes)
- East Central Alberta Catholic School Division - School District No. 28 (Quesnel)
- Edmonton Catholic Schools - School District No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)
- Edmonton Islamic Academy - School District No. 52 (Prince Rupert)
- Edmonton Public Schools - School District No. 57 (Prince George)
- Elk Island Public Schools - School District No. 83 (North Okanagan Shuswap)
- Engage Education Canada - Sea to Sky School District
- First Nation School Board - Yukon - Siksika Board of Education
- Foothills School Division #38 - St. Albert Public Schools
- Foresight International Education Center - St. Paul Education Regional Division
- Fort McMurray Public School Division - STEM Innovation Academy
- Fort McMurray Roman Catholic Separate School District #32 - Sturgeon Public School Division
- Fort Vermilion School Division - Surrey Schools
- Foundations for the Future Charter Academy - Teach For Canada-Gakinaamaage
- Frontier School Division - TeacherActive
- Golden Hills School Division No. 75 - The International School of Sanya
- Government of Yukon - TimePlan Education (UK)
- Grande Prairie & District Catholic Schools - Vancouver Island West School District 84
- Grande Prairie Public School District - West Island College
- Grande Yellowhead Public School Division #77 - West Vancouver School District #45
- Grasslands Public Schools - Westcoast Connection
- Greater St. Albert Catholic Schools - Wild Rose School Division
- Greater Victoria School District - Yellowknife Education District No. 1
- High Prairie School Division #48
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